
Forename Surname Club Bus Age Cat RaceNumber
Keith Ainslie Dumfries Harriers 9.30am M60 102
Susan Alexander 9.30am F50 18
Julie Alleyn No F50 12
Andrew Anderson Cambuslang Harriers No M40 110
Kevin Baldwin Lonely Goat RC 9.00am M60 49
Ashley Barbour Rhins Runners 9.30am FS 27
Craig Barbour 9.30am MS 28
Will Barrie Galloway Harriers AAC 9.30am M60 70
Stuart Black Dumfries Running Club 9.00am M40 89
Gayle Blackwell No F40 91
Stephanie Bolton 9.30am F50 8
Margo Brewer Rhins Runners No F60 86
Robert Bruce Rhins Runners 9.30am M40 30
fiona bucknall No F60 98
Rachel Buttar No F60 62
Paul Carnaghan No M60 85
Fay Carty No F50 58
Sabine Casays 9.30am F40 78
Connor Caughie 9.00am MS 80
Lauren Cherry No FS 14
Josh Clement 9.30am MS 75
Sarah Connor 9.30am F40 46
Richy Connor Lasswade Athletics Club 9.30am M40 47
Tommy Currir No M50 83
michael diver Clydesdale Harriers 9.30am M50 97
Lauren Downie No FS 105
Fraser Downie No M40 31
Lee Dunsmore 9.00am MS 103
Lorna Edwards East Kilbride Athletics Club No F50 67
Daniel Evans Maryhill Harriers 9.30am MS 81
David Ewing No M40 20
Jamie Farquhar No M40 107
Diana Fearnside 9.30am F50 17
Eddie Fearnside 9.30am M50 16
Geoffrey Fidler No M60 82
David Gladstone Rhins Runners 9.30am M50 26
Gavin Gottschlich Rhins Runners 9.00am MS 87
Steven Gould Rhins Runners No M60 51
Vicki Greenall Rhins Runners No F50 50
Nicola Greenhill Rhins Runners 9.30am F40 22
Trish GREENWOOD Rhins Runners No F60 93
IAIN HANNAH No M70 109
Lorna Hannah Rhins Runners 9.30am F40 35
Thandi Hannett 9.00am F50 41
Damian Hannett 9.00am M50 40
Adrian Heron 9.30am M40 38



Forename Surname Club Bus Age Cat RaceNumber
Brian Howie Edinburgh Athletic Club No M70 99
Kim Hughes 9.30am F40 48
Karin Jack Rhins Runners 9.30am F50 29
Kirsty Jones Bedford Harriers AC No F40 74
Oliver Jones Bedford Harriers AC No M40 73
Emma Keery Galloway Harriers AAC 9.30am F50 7
Louise King 9.30am FS 61
Alison King 9.30am F40 76
Sarah Lall Rhins Runners 9.30am F60 23
Gary Lightbody No MS 108
Duncan MacCaig No MS 94
Alasdair Macdonald West Edinburgh Running Club No M50 100
Campbell McCaig Dumfries Running Club No M50 1
Stephen Mccallum Galloway Harriers AAC 9.30am M40 63
Kay Mccutcheon 9.30am F40 3
Lana McDowall No FS 4
Charlotte McDowall 9.30am FS 95
Iain McDowall 9.30am M50 6
Lynsey Mcintyre 9.00am F50 64
Ali Mclaren RTC Warriors 9.30am M50 56
Fiona McQuistin 9.30am F50 34
Debbie Miles Galloway Harriers AAC 9.00am F50 36
Jack Milroy Rhins Runners 9.30am M40 88
William Mitchell No M50 65
Chris Moore Galloway Harriers AAC 9.00am M50 104
CÃ©dric Moreau 9.00am M60 92
Victoria Morrison No FS 53
Grant Morrison 9.00am M50 52
Derek Muirhead Maryhill Harriers 9.00am M40 42
Arlene Murdoch West End Road Runners No F50 69
Martin Murdoch No MS 43
Lynda Nicholson 9.00am FS 44
Allison Noble 9.00am FS 39
Micheal Norton 9.00am M40 45
Deaglan O'Rourke 9.00am MS 55
Judith Paterson 9.00am F50 24
Ian Paterson Cairnsmore Milemunchers 9.00am M50 25
Karen Perry No FS 68
George Pritchard 9.00am M70 5
Melissa Reid No FS 13
Jennifer Richards No F40 54
Rod Ross No M60 66
Nicola Ross 9.00am F40 90
Gillian Rundell No F40 19
David Sawyer 9.30am M50 101
June Scott Dumfries Running Club 9.00am F40 96



Forename Surname Club Bus Age Cat RaceNumber
Monika Singh Rhins Runners No F40 11
george smith Rhins Runners 9.00am M60 79
Hubert Stachnio Cairnsmore Milemunchers 9.00am M40 37
Joan Stephens Rhins Runners 9.00am F60 84
Carole Stewart North Ayrshire Athletics Club 9.00am F50 72
anne marie sullivan Rhins Runners 9.30am F40 32
Michael Thomson Galloway Harriers AAC 9.00am M60 15
Lucy Tilston Rhins Runners 9.00am F40 71
Karly Walters-Smith Vegan Runners UK No F40 2
JENNIFER WAN Wee County Harriers 9.00am FS 60
Freda Watson No F50 106
Emma Wayment No F50 57
KERRY WHITE Rhins Runners No F40 21
Rebecca Williams Galloway Harriers AAC 9.00am F40 9
Richard Williams Galloway Harriers AAC 9.00am M40 10
John Wilson No M60 77
Gordon Wright Shits & Giggles Running 9.00am M50 59


